Page 1/12Data Sheet 707090
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Order code / - /
Order example 707090 / 8 - 1011 / 061
V3.00/EN/00725949/2022-11-09 70709000T10Z001K000
Page 12/12Data Sheet 707090
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Accessories
General Information
JUMO dTRANS T09 AS, type 707090
JUMO dTRANS T09 DS, type 707091
Designation Part no.
Connecting cable
(input side) M12 connecting cable (PUR),
5-pole (shielded)
500 mm 00638312
1 500 mm 00638313
Connecting cable
(output side)
Connecting cable (PVC), with
socket M12 × 1,
4-pole, 2000 mm
00404585
Cable socket M12 × 1 for self-as-
sembly
(output side)
straight,
without connecting cable,
5-pole
00419130
angled,
without connecting cable,
5-pole 00419133
Designation Part no.
Required configuration tools: Setup program on CD-ROM, multilingual 00485016
PC interface with USB/TTL converter and USB line 00456352
Configuration line, 4-pole with connector and socket M12 × 1, and
Western plug RJ-45